
TToopp  AAllll--TTiimmee  SSMMAACC  CCrroossss  CCoouunnttrryy  TTiimmeess  
 

2002 records are incomplete, excludes Preseason and "CYO"/Mini Meets 
and 2006 Wyoming, 2007 Moeller Meet (very shortened courses) 

     
  -*1, 2007 Hillsboro may have been a shortened course by 100 meters (Projected time)    
  -*2, 2007 Milford may have been a shortened course by 150 meters (Projected time)    
  -*3, 2007 New Richmond may have been a shortened course by 200 meters (Projected time)    

 
Time Name  Year Meet 

     
 11:08 Dani Dailey 2007 New Richmond-*3 (11:53) 
 11:16 Dani Dailey 2007 Milford-*2 (11:56) 
 11:41 Dani Dailey 2007 Hillsboro-*1 (12:04) 
 11:55 Dani Dailey 2007 City Championship 
 12:03 Dani Dailey 2007 Mason 
 12:04 Dani Dailey 2007 St. Xavier 
 12:18 Katrina Maricocchi 2007 New Richmond-*3 (13:08) 
 12:26 Dani Dailey 2007 Wyoming 
 12:28 Katrina Maricocchi 2007 Milford-*2 (13:12) 
 12:43 Katrina Maricocchi 2007 Hillsboro-*1 (13:09) 
 12:43 Katelyn Sussli 2007 New Richmond-3* (13:35) 
 12:49 Jess White 2003 City Championship 
 12:51 Dani Dailey 2006 City Championship 
 13:00 Jess White 2003 New Richmond 
 13:01 Dani Dailey 2006 New Richmond 
 13:03 Katrina Maricocchi 2007 St. Xavier 
 13:08 Katelyn Sussli 2007 Milford-*2 (13:54) 
 13:09 Dani Dailey 2006 St. Xavier 
 13:11 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 City Championship 
 13:11 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 Wyoming 
 13:14 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 Princeton 
 13:18 Dani Dailey 2006 Hillsboro 
 13:19 Dani Dailey 2006 Mason 
 13:20 Dani Dailey 2006 Milford 
 13:23 Katrina Maricocchi 2007 City Championship 
 13:24 Katrina Maricocchi 2007 Mason 
 13:30 Jess White 2002 City Championship 
 13:31 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 St. Xavier 
 13:33 Jess White 2003 Princeton 
 13:34 Hannah Sagel 2007 New Richmond-*3 (14:31) 
 13:38 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 Loveland 
 13:37 Katelyn Sussli 2007 City Championship 
 13:38 Katelyn Sussli 2007 St. Xavier 
 13:44 Kelsey Gault 2005 Princeton 
 13:46 Dani Dailey 2005 City Championship 
 13:47 Jess White 2003 Moeller 
 13:47 Kelsey Gault 2005 City Championship 
 13:48 Tierney Coleman 2003 City Championship 
 13:48 Kelsey Gault 2005 Milford 
 13:49 Dani Dailey 2005 Princeton 
 13:50 Jess White 2003 Milford 
 13:51 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 Milford 
 13:51 Dani Dailey 2005 St. Xavier 
 13:51 Dani Dailey 2006 Moeller 
 13:55 Dani Dailey 2005 Milford 
 13:56 Jess White 2003 St. Xavier 
 13:56 Tierney Coleman 2002 City Championship 
 13:56 Andrea Wolf 2005 Princeton 
 13:58 Tierney Coleman 2003 New Richmond 
 13:58 Jess White 2002 St. Xavier 
 13:58 Katelyn Sussli 2007 Mason 
 13:58 Courtney Naber 2007 New Richmond-*3 (14:56) 
 13:59 Andrea Wolf 2005 City Championship 
 14:00 Andrea Wolf 2005 Wyoming 
 14:03 Annie Butler 2003 New Richmond 
 14:04 Anna Finke 2003 City Championship 
 14:04 Dani Dailey 2005 Wyoming 
 14:04 Megan Carter 2005 Wyoming 
 14:04 Megan Carter 2005 City Championship 
 14:05 Kelsey Gault 2004 Princeton 
 14:08 Kelsey Gault 2005 Mason 
 14:09 Caitlyn Rowane 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:07) 
 14:10 Alaina Kappner 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:10) 
 14:11 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 Mason 
 14:12 Megan Carter 2005 Princeton 
 14:12 Katherine Holly 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:11) 
 14:13 Sarah Marshall 2003 City Championship 
 14:14 Katelyn Sussli 2006 City Championship 
 14:14 Katrina Maricocchi 2007 Wyoming 
  
 
 

 
14:15 Anna Finke 2003 New Richmond 

 14:16 Jess White 2002 Princeton 
 14:16 Kelsey Gault 2004 Milford 
 14:16 Megan Carter 2005 Milford 
 14:16 Rebecca Schulte 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:15) 
 14:17 Andrea Wolf 2005 Mason 
 14:17 Sarah Stark 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:18) 
 14:18 Andrea Wolf 2005 Milford 
 14:18 Jamie Naber 2005 Milford 
 14:19 Kelsey Gault 2004 City Championship 
 14:21 Tierney Coleman 2002 Lakota 
 14:21 Tierney Coleman 2002 Princeton 
 14:21 Kelsey Gault 2004 Mason 
 14:21 Andrea Wolf 2005 Loveland 
 14:22 Mackenzie Harrell 2005 Moeller 
 14:22 Dani Dailey 2005 Mason 
 14:22 Hannah Sagel 2007 Milford-*2 (15:13) 
 14:23 Kelsey Gault 2005 Loveland 
 14:24 Hannah Sagel 2007 Hillsboro-*1 (14:54) 
 14:27 Andrea Wolf 2005 St. Xavier 
 14:30 Jenna Pilipovich 2004 Mason 
 14:30 Dani Dailey 2005 Loveland 
 14:32 Sarah Marshall 2003 New Richmond 
 14:32 Jamie Naber 2004 Wyoming 
 14:33 Jamie Naber 2005 Wyoming 
 14:33 Rebecca Schulte 2007 Hillsboro-*1 (15:01) 
 14:34 Tierney Coleman 2002 St. Xavier 
 14:34 Jenna Pilipovich 2004 Princeton 
 14:35 Katelyn Sussli 2007 Wyoming 
 14:36 Jess White 2002 Milford 
 14:36 Alaina Kappner 2007 Milford-*2 (15:30) 
 14:36 Courtney Naber 2007 Milford-*2 (15:28) 
 14:37 Anna Finke 2002 City Championship 
 14:37 Kelsey Gault 2005 St. Xavier 
 14:37 Allison Weaver 2005 City Championship 
 14:37 Rita Maricocchi 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:39) 
 14:38 Tierney Coleman 2003 Milford 
 14:39 Molly McGeeney 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:44) 
 14:40 Megan Carter 2005 St. Xavier 
 14:41 Allison Weaver 2005 St. Xavier 
 14:41 Allison Weaver 2005 Wyoming 
 14:41 Katherine Holly 2007 Milford-*2 (15:34) 
 14:42 Kelly Maglocci 2002 City Championship 
 14:42 Anna Finke 2003 Milford 
 14:42 Anna Finke 2003 Princeton 
 14:42 Kayla Walters 2005 Wyoming 
 14:44 Tierney Coleman 2002 Milford 
 14:44 Jamie Naber 2004 Princeton 
 14:46 Annie Butler 2003 Milford 
 14:46 Megan Carter 2005 Mason 
 14:46 Katelyn Sussli 2006 St. Xavier 
 14:47 Tierney Coleman 2003 St. Xavier 
 14:48 Annie Butler 2003 City Championship 
 14:49 Jenna Pilipovich 2005 City Championship 
 14:49 Claire Williams 2007 New Richmond-*3 (15:51) 
 14:50 Katherine Holly 2007 Hillsboro-*1 (15:21) 
 14:50 Alaina Kappner 2007 St. Xavier 
 14:51 Kelsey Gault 2004 St. Xavier 
 14:52 Annie Butler 2003 St. Xavier 
 14:52 Caitlyn Rowane 2007 Hillsboro-*1 (15:21) 
 14:53 Megan Carter 2005 Loveland 
 14:54 Anna Finke 2003 Moeller 
 14:54 Jamie Naber 2005 City Championship 
 14:54 Caitlyn Rowane 2007 City Championship 
 14:56 Jenna Pilipovich 2004 Milford 
 14:56 Allison Weaver 2006 Hillsboro 
 14:56 Anna Rutousky 2006 Mason 
 14:56 Molly McGeeney 2007 Milford-*2 (15:56) 
 14:58 Courtney Naber 2007 City Championship 
 14:59 Colleen Butler 2006 City Championship 
 
 
 

““EEvveerryy  ggrreeaatt  ppeerrssoonn  oonnccee  wwaass  jjuusstt  aann  oorrddiinnaarryy  ppeerrssoonn  wwiitthh  aa  ddrreeaamm..””  --DDaannii  DDaaiilleeyy  ((SSMMAACC  22000055--22000077)) 



More SMAC Stats (excluding 2002), all SMAC’ers sorted by average place All SMAC’ers (excluding 2002) sorted by average two-mile time 
 

 

SSTTRREENNGGTTHH  MMOOTTIIVVAATTIIOONN  AANNDD  CCOOUURRAAGGEE 

Average Average Average PR Two PR
Name Year Place Two Mile Time Other Mile Time Other 
Dani Dailey 2007 1.3 12 : 11 11 : 56 11 : 55 11 : 08
Jess White 2003 3.7 13 : 38 12 : 49
Dani Dailey 2006 4.8 13 : 13 12 : 51
Katrina Maricocchi 2007 7.1 13 : 37 13 : 21 13 : 03 12 : 18
Mackenzie Harrell 2005 11.7 13 : 37 13 : 11
Tierney Coleman 2003 15.0 14 : 41 13 : 48
Katelyn Sussli 2007 15.7 14 : 03 13 : 48 13 : 37 12 : 43
Anna Finke 2003 16.6 14 : 38 14 : 04
Kelsey Gault 2004 19.2 14 : 30 14 : 05
Annie Butler 2003 19.4 14 : 56 14 : 03
Dani Dailey 2005 20.8 14 : 09 13 : 46
Kelsey Gault 2005 22.9 14 : 18 13 : 44
Sarah Marshall 2003 23.4 15 : 03 14 : 13
Jamie Naber 2004 24.3 14 : 58 14 : 32
Andrea Wolf 2005 25.7 14 : 19 13 : 56
Megan Carter 2005 30.1 14 : 23 14 : 04
Katelyn Sussli 2006 33.5 15 : 00 14 : 14
Hannah Sagel 2007 34.3 15 : 45 15 : 19 15 : 26 13 : 34
Allison Weaver 2005 40.0 15 : 05 14 : 37
Courtney Naber 2007 40.4 15 : 43 15 : 27 14 : 58 13 : 58
Allison Weaver 2006 42.6 15 : 18 14 : 56
Anna Rutousky 2006 44.0 15 : 18 14 : 56
Jenna Pilipovich 2004 44.2 15 : 13 14 : 30
Jamie Naber 2005 48.4 15 : 15 14 : 18
Kelly Maglocci 2003 50.0 16 : 03 15 : 38
Kayla Walters 2005 51.3 15 : 36 14 : 42
Caitlyn Rowane 2007 51.7 15 : 32 15 : 20 14 : 54 14 : 09
Rebecca Schulte 2007 51.9 15 : 56 15 : 34 15 : 02 14 : 16
Katherine Holly 2007 53.6 16 : 03 15 : 40 15 : 10 14 : 12
Mary Price 2003 53.8 16 : 24 15 : 47
Colleen Butler 2006 53.9 15 : 47 14 : 59
Mary Price 2004 54.0 16 : 28 15 : 46
Kayla Walters 2004 56.0 16 : 54 15 : 38
Lauren Paasch 2005 57.3 16 : 05 15 : 21
Claire Williams 2007 57.4 16 : 43 16 : 20 15 : 50 14 : 49
Lauren Paasch 2006 58.3 15 : 37 15 : 06
Jenni Henderson 2006 58.6 15 : 49 15 : 27
Jenna Pilipovich 2005 59.4 16 : 04 14 : 49
Natalie Torbeck 2005 59.9 16 : 12 15 : 06
Holly Schnicke 2003 62.0 17 : 25 16 : 14
Alaina Kappner 2007 62.3 16 : 28 16 : 04 14 : 50 14 : 10
Cassie Miller 2006 62.9 16 : 07 15 : 30
Andrea Wolf 2004 63.0 16 : 28 15 : 43
Natalie Torbeck 2004 64.0 17 : 04 15 : 48
Sami Dailey 2005 65.6 16 : 39 15 : 31
Molly McGeeney 2007 68.0 17 : 26 16 : 51 16 : 05 14 : 39
Allison Weaver 2004 69.0 17 : 20 16 : 19
Sarah Stark 2007 69.3 16 : 60 16 : 35 16 : 06 14 : 17
Rita Maricocchi 2007 69.8 16 : 50 16 : 27 15 : 04 14 : 37
Lauren Paasch 2004 70.6 18 : 18 16 : 43
Patricia Babcock 2003 73.7 17 : 58 16 : 59
Cassie Miller 2005 76.0 16 : 50 15 : 56
Danielle King 2005 77.3 19 : 37 18 : 40
Maggie Moeller 2007 80.2 19 : 07 18 : 52 16 : 59 16 : 56
Holly Schnicke 2004 80.3 18 : 00 16 : 45
Danielle King 2004 80.8 17 : 58 17 : 04
Megan Schnicke 2006 81.6 18 : 40 16 : 53
Randi Dailey 2007 86.6 22 : 46 22 : 47 21 : 26 19 : 44
Chelsea Kuchik 2005 88.0 20 : 02 19 : 32
Danielle Stiene 2007 91.3 18 : 56 18 : 32 17 : 36 17 : 00
Megan Downey 2007 91.5 19 : 31 19 : 06 16 : 58 16 : 41
 Abbey Hnat 2006 95.0 18 : 33 16 : 34
Alli Kelsey 2004 95.5 19 : 26 19 : 28
Stephani Niemiec 2005 100.0 21 : 20 20 : 20
Hayley Hilberg 2007 101.0 19 : 31 18 : 59 18 : 18 17 : 00
Amber Peters 2006 106.7 23 : 05 21 : 05
Megan Downey 2006 108.8 19 : 37 17 : 13
Haley Thocker 2006 143.0 21 : 19 19 : 40
Elena Lohr 2006 156.8 20 : 22 19 : 33

Average Average Average PR Two PR
Name Year Place Two Mile Time Other Mile Time Other 
Dani Dailey 2007 1.3 12 : 11 11 : 56 11 : 55 11 : 08
Dani Dailey 2006 4.8 13 : 13 12 : 51
Mackenzie Harrell 2005 11.7 13 : 37 13 : 11
Katrina Maricocchi 2007 7.1 13 : 37 13 : 21 13 : 03 12 : 18
Jess White 2003 3.7 13 : 38 12 : 49
Katelyn Sussli 2007 15.7 14 : 03 13 : 48 13 : 37 12 : 43
Dani Dailey 2005 20.8 14 : 09 13 : 46
Kelsey Gault 2005 22.9 14 : 18 13 : 44
Andrea Wolf 2005 25.7 14 : 19 13 : 56
Megan Carter 2005 30.1 14 : 23 14 : 04
Kelsey Gault 2004 19.2 14 : 30 14 : 05
Anna Finke 2003 16.6 14 : 38 14 : 04
Tierney Coleman 2003 15.0 14 : 41 13 : 48
Annie Butler 2003 19.4 14 : 56 14 : 03
Jamie Naber 2004 24.3 14 : 58 14 : 32
Katelyn Sussli 2006 33.5 15 : 00 14 : 14
Sarah Marshall 2003 23.4 15 : 03 14 : 13
Allison Weaver 2005 40.0 15 : 05 14 : 37
Jenna Pilipovich 2004 44.2 15 : 13 14 : 30
Jamie Naber 2005 48.4 15 : 15 14 : 18
Allison Weaver 2006 42.6 15 : 18 14 : 56
Anna Rutousky 2006 44.0 15 : 18 14 : 56
Caitlyn Rowane 2007 51.7 15 : 32 15 : 20 14 : 54 14 : 09
Kayla Walters 2005 51.3 15 : 36 14 : 42
Lauren Paasch 2006 58.3 15 : 37 15 : 06
Courtney Naber 2007 40.4 15 : 43 15 : 27 14 : 58 13 : 58
Hannah Sagel 2007 34.3 15 : 45 15 : 19 15 : 26 13 : 34
Colleen Butler 2006 53.9 15 : 47 14 : 59
Jenni Henderson 2006 58.6 15 : 49 15 : 27
Rebecca Schulte 2007 51.9 15 : 56 15 : 34 15 : 02 14 : 16
Katherine Holly 2007 53.6 16 : 03 15 : 40 15 : 10 14 : 12
Kelly Maglocci 2003 50.0 16 : 03 15 : 38
Jenna Pilipovich 2005 59.4 16 : 04 14 : 49
Lauren Paasch 2005 57.3 16 : 05 15 : 21
Cassie Miller 2006 62.9 16 : 07 15 : 30
Natalie Torbeck 2005 59.9 16 : 12 15 : 06
Mary Price 2003 53.8 16 : 24 15 : 47
Alaina Kappner 2007 62.3 16 : 28 16 : 04 14 : 50 14 : 10
Mary Price 2004 54.0 16 : 28 15 : 46
Andrea Wolf 2004 63.0 16 : 28 15 : 43
Sami Dailey 2005 65.6 16 : 39 15 : 31
Claire Williams 2007 57.4 16 : 43 16 : 20 15 : 50 14 : 49
Rita Maricocchi 2007 69.8 16 : 50 16 : 27 15 : 04 14 : 37
Cassie Miller 2005 76.0 16 : 50 15 : 56
Kayla Walters 2004 56.0 16 : 54 15 : 38
Sarah Stark 2007 69.3 16 : 60 16 : 35 16 : 06 14 : 17
Natalie Torbeck 2004 64.0 17 : 04 15 : 48
Allison Weaver 2004 69.0 17 : 20 16 : 19
Holly Schnicke 2003 62.0 17 : 25 16 : 14
Molly McGeeney 2007 68.0 17 : 26 16 : 51 16 : 05 14 : 39
Patricia Babcock 2003 73.7 17 : 58 16 : 59
Danielle King 2004 80.8 17 : 58 17 : 04
Holly Schnicke 2004 80.3 18 : 00 16 : 45
Lauren Paasch 2004 70.6 18 : 18 16 : 43
 Abbey Hnat 2006 95.0 18 : 33 16 : 34
Megan Schnicke 2006 81.6 18 : 40 16 : 53
Danielle Stiene 2007 91.3 18 : 56 18 : 32 17 : 36 17 : 00
Maggie Moeller 2007 80.2 19 : 07 18 : 52 16 : 59 16 : 56
Alli Kelsey 2004 95.5 19 : 26 19 : 28
Megan Downey 2007 91.5 19 : 31 19 : 06 16 : 58 16 : 41
Hayley Hilberg 2007 101.0 19 : 31 18 : 59 18 : 18 17 : 00
Danielle King 2005 77.3 19 : 37 18 : 40
Megan Downey 2006 108.8 19 : 37 17 : 13
Chelsea Kuchik 2005 88.0 20 : 02 19 : 32
Elena Lohr 2006 156.8 20 : 22 19 : 33
Haley Thocker 2006 143.0 21 : 19 19 : 40
Stephani Niemiec 2005 100.0 21 : 20 20 : 20
Randi Dailey 2007 86.6 22 : 46 22 : 47 21 : 26 19 : 44
Amber Peters 2006 106.7 23 : 05 21 : 05


